
Bellinzago 06 09 20 Challenge MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 128 MICELLONE P. 14:58.634
Tempo gara

1 1:49.311 11:59:38.608

2 1:51.533 12:01:30.141

3 1:51.650 12:03:21.791

4 1:52.603 12:05:14.394

5 1:52.513 12:07:06.907

6 1:52.895 12:08:59.802

7 1:53.437 12:10:53.239

8 1:52.510 12:12:45.749

 Po. 2 - # 195 VIZIO M. + 00.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.249 11:59:46.071

2 1:50.568 12:01:36.639

3 1:51.487 12:03:28.126

4 1:52.453 12:05:20.579

5 1:52.185 12:07:12.764

6 1:50.506 12:09:03.270

7 1:50.289 12:10:53.559

8 1:52.534 12:12:46.093

 Po. 3 - # 184 PLATINI L. + 24.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.907 11:59:49.022

2 1:56.193 12:01:45.215

3 1:54.938 12:03:40.153

4 1:54.462 12:05:34.615

5 1:52.783 12:07:27.398

6 1:53.235 12:09:20.633

7 1:53.592 12:11:14.225

8 1:56.463 12:13:10.688

 Po. 4 - # 591 CORTELLO M. + 33.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.593 11:59:54.868

2 1:54.105 12:01:48.973

3 1:56.328 12:03:45.301

4 1:54.736 12:05:40.037

5 1:56.258 12:07:36.295

6 1:53.413 12:09:29.708

7 1:54.097 12:11:23.805

8 1:55.389 12:13:19.194

 Po. 5 - # 826 AIROLA SCIOT E. + 38.560
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.129 11:59:48.619

2 1:56.778 12:01:45.397

3 1:56.271 12:03:41.668

4 1:57.015 12:05:38.683

5 1:55.900 12:07:34.583

6 1:56.353 12:09:30.936

7 1:56.799 12:11:27.735

8 1:56.574 12:13:24.309

 Po. 6 - # 978 FERRERO I. + 40.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.794 11:59:50.508

2 1:57.841 12:01:48.349

3 1:56.386 12:03:44.735

4 1:58.522 12:05:43.257

5 1:56.583 12:07:39.840

6 1:55.139 12:09:34.979

7 1:55.597 12:11:30.576

8 1:55.350 12:13:25.926

 Po. 7 - # 963 LISA L. + 40.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.172 11:59:49.782

2 1:57.483 12:01:47.265

3 1:56.001 12:03:43.266

4 1:56.705 12:05:39.971

5 1:57.698 12:07:37.669

6 1:56.254 12:09:33.923

7 1:55.815 12:11:29.738

8 1:56.885 12:13:26.623

 Po. 8 - # 334 PEAQUIN M. + 55.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.451 11:59:50.141

2 1:57.703 12:01:47.844

3 1:59.029 12:03:46.873

4 1:57.561 12:05:44.434

5 1:57.124 12:07:41.558

6 1:58.080 12:09:39.638

7 2:01.424 12:11:41.062

8 1:59.967 12:13:41.029

 Po. 9 - # 31 ORLANDINOTTI C.+ 55.435
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.197 11:59:47.555

2 1:57.305 12:01:44.860

3 1:58.695 12:03:43.555

4 1:59.029 12:05:42.584

5 2:01.361 12:07:43.945

6 1:59.301 12:09:43.246

7 1:58.251 12:11:41.497

8 1:59.687 12:13:41.184

 Po. 10 - # 693 GIACOTTO L. + 57.689
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.519 11:59:48.125

2 1:55.655 12:01:43.780

3 1:56.287 12:03:40.067

4 1:59.312 12:05:39.379

5 2:00.293 12:07:39.672

6 2:02.303 12:09:41.975

7 2:00.547 12:11:42.522

8 2:00.916 12:13:43.438

 Po. 11 - # 301 BOSIO F. + 1:20.369
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.193 11:59:45.520

2 1:57.023 12:01:42.543

3 1:55.726 12:03:38.269

4 2:08.699 12:05:46.968

5 1:58.371 12:07:45.339

6 2:06.413 12:09:51.752

7 2:07.255 12:11:59.007

8 2:07.111 12:14:06.118

 Po. 12 - # 790 PEAQUIN M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.383 11:59:57.328

2 2:06.930 12:02:04.258

3 2:07.680 12:04:11.938

4 2:06.189 12:06:18.127

5 2:07.898 12:08:26.025

6 2:11.158 12:10:37.183

7 2:17.497 12:12:54.680

Fastest lap: 1:49.311 
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